
CONVENTION AND VISITORS BUREAU 

ADVISORY BOARD MEMBERS 

 

NAME EMPLOYER TELEPHONE NUMBER(S) EMAIL ADDRESS 
    
Susie Young At Large - The Heritage Center 913-682-2122 office@heritagecenter-

Leavenworth.com 
Marianne Tennant At Large – River City Community 

Players 
913-306-7184 Matennant3@gmail.com 

Brandan Sheehan At Large – Santa Fe Trails Bike 
Shop 

913-306-3016 Sheebhans@aol.com  

George Marcec Fort Lvn - U.S. Army, Public Affairs 
Office 

913-684-1718 George.a.marcec.civ@mail.mil 

Main Street Director Main Street - Leavenworth Main 
Street 

913-682-3924 director@leavenworthmainstreet.com 

Lisa Weakley Attraction - Carroll Mansion  913-682-7759 director@leavenworthhistory.org  
Edna Wagner Attraction - Richard Allen Cultural 

Center 
913-682-8772 mrsedwagner@gmail.com 

honoringa.a.vets@gmail.com 
Jeanie Hazels Attraction – LC Museums Assoc. 913-683-5840 djhazels@sbcglobal.net  
Zack Little Hotel – TownePlace and Fairfield 

 
913-758-9303 dlagore@Truenorth.com  

Jordan Throckmorton Hotel – Hampton Inn & Suites 913-680-1500 Jordan.throckmorton@hilton.com  
    
Tammy Metzger  Ex-Officio- RFCC 913-680-2709 tmetzgar@firstcity.org  
Kristi Lee Staff 913-758-6725 klee@firstcity.org  
Penny Holler Ex-Officio – ACM 913-680-2602 Penny.holler@firstcity.org  
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